PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10712
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10712
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Optical Manipulation Conference
Takashige Omatsu
Hajime Ishihara
Keiji Sasaki

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10712  1071201-2
  Contents
  ix Authors
  xiii Conference Committee
   OMC AND BISC JOINT SESSION I
 10712 02  Femtosecond laser trapping, assembling, and ejection dynamics of dielectric nanoparticles in
solution (Plenary Paper) [10712-69]
   OMC AND BISC JOINT SESSION II
 10712 03  Observation of immunostained microtubules using three-dimensional super-resolution
microscope with two-color annular wave plate [10712-70]
 10712 04  Optical trapping of quantum-dot conjugated AMPA-type receptors depend on initial
assembling states [10712-71]
 10712 05  Enhanced collection efficiency of vesicles in a suspension by optical pressure using gold
nanoparticles [10712-72]
 SESSION 1  OMC I
 10712 07  Optical fiber nano-tweezers, a complementary approach for micro- and nanoparticle trapping
(Invited Paper) [10712-1]
  10712 08 The power of single molecule microscopy: from nanoparticle investigations to microbiome
   analysis (Invited Paper) [10712-2]
 10712 09  Optical trapping of gold and semiconductor nanoparticles at oil-water interfaces with a
focused near-infrared laser beam [10712-3]
 10712 0A  Nanoparticle manipulation using a tapered fiber [10712-4]
 10712 0B  Simultaneous optical trapping and imaging in axial plane [10712-5]
 SESSION 2  OMC II
 10712 0D  Hydrodynamic micro-manipulation using optically actuated flow control [10712-7]
 10712 0E  Remote plasmonic optical trapping on silver nanowire induced by nonlinear wave-mixing
effects  [10712-8]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10712  1071201-3
 10712 0F  Manipulation of nanoparticles with tailored optical focal field [10712-9]
 SESSION 3  OMC III
 10712 0G  Light-fueled molecular machines can move matter (Invited Paper) [10712-10]
 10712 0H  Optical vortex induced chiral mass-transport of azo-polymer through two photon absorption
[10712-11]
 10712 0I  Thermophoresis-assisted optical trapping of pyrene-labeled hydrophilic polymer chains
[10712-12]
 10712 0J  Sub-millimeter helical fiber created by Bessel vortex beam illumination [10712-13]
 SESSION 4  OMC IV
 10712 0K  Property of magnetic trapping of superconducting sub-micron particles [10712-14]
 10712 0L  Laser-induced metal particle migration in glass [10712-15]
 10712 0M  String-shaped Au structures fabricated by optical vortex ablation [10712-16]
 10712 0N  Fabrication of cadmium selenide quantum dots with laser ablation in superfluid helium
[10712-17]
 SESSION 5  OMC V
 10712 0O  Bottle beam generation from a frequency-doubled Nd:YVO4 laser with a tightly end-pumping
geometry [10712-18]